ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.
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ROLLNO
06EARAEOQ19
07EARAEQ002
07EARAEQ003
07EARAEQ05
07EARAEO006
07EARAEQ008
07EARAEQ09
07EARAEQ10
07EARAEO11
07EARAEQ13
07EARAEQ14
07EARAEQ16
07EARAEQ18
07EARAEOQ19
07EARAEQ20
07EARAEQ22
07EARAEQ23
07EARAEQ25
07EARAEQ26
07EARAEQ27
07EARAEQ28
07EARAEQ030
07EARAEQ031
07EARAEQ032
07EARAEQ033
07EARAEQ035
07EARAEQ37
07EARAEQ038
07EARAE041
07EARAE042
07EARAE043
07EARAEQ44

Student's Name

HITESH KOOLWAL
ADITYA DHARKAR

AMIT JAIN

ANKIT VERMA

ANKUR VERMA

ANURAG TRIPATHI
ARPAN SAXENA

ARPIT GOEL

ASHISH MATHUR
ASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI
ASIF KHAN

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
DASHARATH SOLANKI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR MATHURIA
DHAWAL KHULLAR
GYAN PRAKASH

HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY
KARAN KUMAR SONI
KULDEEP SINGH

LALIT YADAV

LOKESH KR. PANDEY
MAYANK JAIN

MOUNT MULLICK
NAGENDRA SINGH BARTWAL
NARENDRA JAIN
NAVEEN KUMAR
PARIKSHIT SINGH
PAWAN KHATANA
PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV
RAHUL CHOUDHARY
RAHUL SHARMA

RAJAT MALHOTRA




ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.
(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.
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Branch ROLLNO Student's Name
AE 07EARAEQ45 RAJEEV RAGHVENDRA PATHAK
AE 07EARAEQ46 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
AE 07EARAEQ048 RITESH RAWAT
AE 07EARAEO049 SALWAT HAMRAH
AE 07EARAEQ50 SHREY KUMAR
AE 07EARAEQ51 SHRIGOPAL
AE 07EARAEQ52 TARESH KUMAR JATAV
AE 07EARAEQ53 VARUN GUPTA
AE 07EARAEQ54 VIKAS MEHRA
AE 07EARAEQ55 VISHAL KUMAR
AE 07EARAEQ56 YATENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA
AE 07EARAEQ57 YOGESH BHARGAV
AE 07EARAEQ58 YUG ACHARYA
AE 08EARAE201 PATHAR ALPESH
AE 08EARAE202 SACHIN KUMAR
AE 08EARAE203 DIBANGSHU BASU
AE 08EARAE206 VIVEK MANI TIWARY
AE 08EARAE207 JINJUWADIA PURVESH
AE 08EARAE208 JOSHI KAMAL R
AE 08EARAE209 SANDEEP SINGH
AE 08EARAE211 TILALA DHAVAL P
CS 06EARCS078 PRERIT CHAWDA
CS 07EARCS001 ABHIMANYU SINGH
CS 07EARCS002 ABHINAYV SINGH
CS 07EARCS003 ABHISHEK AMETA
CS 07EARCS004 ABHISHEK BAGORIA
CS 07EARCS006 ABHISHEK MANGAL
CS 07EARCS007 AJEET SINGH JAKHAR
CS 07EARCS008 AKANKSHA KRITI
CS 07EARCS009 AKASH SINGHAL
CS 07EARCS010 AKHILESH DANGAYACH



ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.
(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.
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Branch ROLLNO Student's Name
CS 07EARCS011 ALPI AGARWAL
CS 07EARCS012 AMAN AGARWAL
CS 07EARCS013 AMBER SRIVASTAVA
CS 07EARCS014 AMIT GUPTA
CS 07EARCS015 AMIT JANGID
CS 07EARCS016 AMIT KHANDELWAL
CS 07EARCS017 ANIKET CHOPRA
CS 07EARCS018 ANKIT BANSAL
CS 07EARCS019 ANKITA JINDAL
CS 07EARCS020 ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI
CS 07EARCS021 ANKUR BANSAL
CS 07EARCS022 ANKUR CHATTREE
Cs 07EARCS023 ANUJ JAIN
CS 07EARCS024 ANUJ RAJVANSHI
CS 07EARCS025 ANURAG SONI
CS 07EARCS026 APOORVA JAIN
CS 07EARCS027 ASHISH GARG
CS 07EARCS028 ASHISH SAINI
CS 07EARCS029 ASHISH SHARMA
CS 07EARCS030 ATUL YADAV
CS 07EARCS031 AVDHESH BHATNAGAR
CS 07EARCS032 AVINASH NEHRA
CS 07EARCS033 BHARAT ARORA
CS 07EARCS034 CHANDNI JAIN
CS 07EARCS035 DEEPAK AGRAWAL
CS 07EARCS036 DEEPAK ARORA
CS 07EARCS037 DEEPAK DEV HARITWAL
CS 07EARCS038 DEEPAK PAGARIA
CS 07EARCS039 DEEPANKUR BANSAL
CS 07EARCS040 DEEPIKA MAHESHWARI
CS 07EARCS041 GHANSHYAM JAIN
CS 07EARCS042 HARISH KUMAR JINDAL
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Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.
(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.
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Branch ROLLNO Student's Name
CS 07EARCS043 HASAN FRAZ
CS 07EARCS045 JUHI KHANDELWAL
CS 07EARCS046 KAPIL RATHORE
CS 07EARCS047 KESHAV RATHORE
CS 07EARCS048 KEWAL KUMAR
CS 07EARCS050 KUSHAGRA DIXIT
CS 07EARCS051 LALIT GOPAL BANSAL
CS 07EARCS052 LALIT JAIN
CS 07EARCS053 MAHENDRA SWARNKAR
CS 07EARCS054 MANVENDRA SHARMA
CS 07EARCS055 MEGHA GARG
CS 07EARCS056 MOHIT MATHUR
CS 07EARCS057 CHANCHAL GARG
CS 07EARCS058 NAMAN KUMAR BANSAL
CS 07EARCS059 NAVDEEP PAREEK
CS 07EARCS060 NAVEEN KUMAR GARG
CS 07EARCS061 NAVEEN PRAKASH DARJI
CS 07EARCS062 NIKHIL AGARWAL
CS 07EARCS063 NIKHIL NAMDHAR
CS 07EARCS064 NIKHIL TEVATHIA
CS 07EARCS065 NITESH GUPTA
CS 07EARCS066 NITIN AGRAWAL
CS 07EARCS067 PEEYUSH BANSAL
CS 07EARCS068 PIYUSH GUPTA
CS 07EARCS069 PIYUSH KUMAR
CS 07EARCS070 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA
CS 07EARCS071 PRASHANT GUPTA
CS 07EARCS072 PRATEEK JAIN
CS 07EARCS073 PRATYUSH PATIDAR
CS 07EARCS074 PRAVEEN SAINI
CS 07EARCS075 PREETI GUPTA
CS 07EARCS076 PRERAK AGARWAL
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Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.
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ROLLNO
07EARCSOQ77
07EARCS078
07EARCS079
07EARCS080
07EARCS081
07EARCS083
07EARCS084
07EARCS085
07EARCS086
07EARCS087
07EARCS088
07EARCS089
07EARCS090
07EARCS091
07EARCS092
07EARCS093
07EARCS095
07EARCS096
07EARCS097
07EARCS098
07EARCS099
07EARCS100
07EARCS101
07EARCS102
07EARCS103
07EARCS104
07EARCS105
07EARCS107
07EARCS108
07EARCSL110
07EARCS111
07EARCS112

Student's Name
PUNEET ARORA
RAGINI VYAS
RAHUL BHAN
RAHUL SHARMA
RAJAN GARG

RAVI DEVNANI
RAVI JAIN

RAVI KHANDELWAL
RESHAM VIDHANI
ROHIT GOYAL
SAHIL CHARAYA
SAKSHI GUPTA
SANDEEP SHARMA
SARTHAK KHANDELWAL
SATYAJEET MISHRA
SAURABH JINDAL
SAURABH YADAV
SHANKAR SHARMA
SHIV SHANKAR SUWALKA
SONU KR. SINGH
SONU MITTAL
SUMIT KHURANA
SUMIT TANWAR
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN
SURENDRA KUMAR
SURYADEEP SAI
SWATI JOSHI
UTKARSH SINGHAL
VANDANA RATHI
VIKALP JAIN

VIKAS BARNWAL
VINI MADAAN
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Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.

S.No
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Branch
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE

ROLLNO
07EARCS113
07EARCS114
07EARCS115
07EARCS116
07EARCS117
07EARCS118
07EARCS119
07EARCS300
07EARCS301
08EARCS200
08EARCS201
08EARCS202
08EARCS203
08EARCS204
08EARCS205
08EARCS206
08EARCS207
08EARCS208
08EARCS209
08EARCS210
08EARCS211

07EAREEO001
07EAREEO003
07EAREEQ04
07EAREEO005
07EAREEO006
07EAREEQOQ7
07EAREEO008
07EAREEOQ09
07EAREEQ10
07EAREEO11

Student's Name
VIPIN KUMAR MANIKTALA
VISHAL JAIN
VISHWAS SAXENA
VIVEK BHANDARI
VIVEK CHAUDHARY
VIVEK GARG

YASH GUPTA
MEGHA JAIN

NEHA GUPTA
SANJAY KR. JOSHI
SUNIL CHAND
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR
KULDEEP YADAV
NITIN JAIN

ACHYUT PRAKASH
NEERAJ BENJWAL
KULDEEP KUMAR
VIKAS NANDWANA
PANKAJ KR. TIWARY
MANJEET SINGH

AAKASH PUROHIT

AJAY GOCHER

AJAY SINGH

ANAND VARDHAN PANDEY
ANKIT CHATURVEDI
ANKIT TANK

ANUJ ARORA

ASHWANI KUMAR
BABULAL MEENA
BHASKAR VYAS




ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.
(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Branch ROLLNO Student's Name
EE 07EAREEQ12 BINAY BIKASH SHARMA
EE 07EAREEQ13 DEEPESH KUMAR SHARMA
EE 07EAREEQ14 DHANRAJ MEENA
EE 07EAREEQ15 DINESH KUMAR MEENA
EE 07EAREEQ16 GEETANSH GULATI
EE 07EAREEQ17 GOURAYV PANT
EE 07EAREEQ18 GURJEET SINGH CHOUDHARY
EE 07EAREEQ20 HARSH VARDHAN GUPTA
EE 07EAREEQ21 HEMANT SHARMA
EE 07EAREEQ23 JITENDRA BHARGAVA
EE 07EAREEQ024 JITENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY
EE 07EAREEQ26 KAPIL GAUR
EE 07EAREEQ27 MINAL GUPTA
EE 07EAREEQ28 MUKESH KUMAR BALIWAL
EE 07EAREEQ29 MUKESH MEENA
EE 07EAREEQ30 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT
EE 07EAREEQ31 NARESH MEENA
EE 07EAREEQ32 NEERAJ LOHCHAB
EE 07EAREEQ34 NITIN SHARMA
EE 07EAREEQ35 OM GUPTA
EE 07EAREEQ36 PAWAN PATHAK
EE 07EAREEQ37 POOJA VERMA
EE 07EAREEQ38 PRASHANT SINGH RATHORE
EE 07EAREEQ39 PRIYANKA GOYAL
EE 07EAREE040 PRIYANKA YADAV
EE 07EAREEOQ41 RAHUL JAIN
EE 07EAREEQ42 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
EE 07EAREE043 RAMESHWAR LAL KUKNA
EE 07EAREEOQ44 RONAK PANDYA
EE 07EAREEQ46 SAMEER KHAN
EE 07EAREE048 SANDEEP KUMAR BAGARIA
EE 07EAREE049 SHARMA NEERAJKUMAR




ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.
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EC
EC
EC

ROLLNO
07EAREEO050
07EAREEO051
07EAREEQ052
07EAREEQ53
07EAREE054
07EAREEQ55
07EAREE056
07EAREEOQ57
08EAREE200
08EAREE202
08EAREE203
08EAREE204
08EAREE205
08EAREE206
08EAREE207
08EAREE208
08EAREE209
08EAREE210
08EAREE211
08EAREE212

07EAREC001
07EAREC002
07EAREC003
07EAREC004
07EAREC005
07EAREC006
07EARECO007
07EAREC008
07EAREC009
07EARECO010
07EARECO011

Student's Name

SOMESH GARG

SUDHIR KUMAR

SUMIT JAIN

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
TUSHAR GUPTA

VIJAY VYAS

YASH BHATIA

JINETH KOTADIA
PARAMVEER

SANDEEP SINGH
HEMENDRA SINGH RANAWAT
GOURAYV BENJWAL
JHALA RAVIRAJ VAKHATSINH
PATEL SACHIN
ROUSHAN KUMAR
ANOOP RAWAT
MAHAVIR

RAHUL JOSHI

TRIPATHI NILESH K.
PUNEET DIMRI

AASHISH GARG

ABHINAV RAJ

ABHISHEK KUMAR SWARNKAR
ADESH BOONLIA

ADITYA CHORDIA
AKANKSHA JAIN

AKHIL POKHARNA

ALOK KUMAR

ALOK KUMAR UPADHYAY
AMIT PRAKASH

ANKIT BHARTI




ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.

S.No
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258
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264
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Branch
EC
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EC
EC
EC
EC
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EC
EC
EC
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EC
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EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

ROLLNO
07EAREC012
07EARECO013
07EARECO014
07EARECO015
07EARECO016
07EARECO017
07EARECO018
07EARECO019
07EAREC020
07EARECO021
07EAREC022
07EAREC023
07EAREC024
07EAREC025
07EAREC026
07EARECO027
07EAREC028
07EAREC029
07EARECO030
07EARECO031
07EAREC032
07EARECO033
07EAREC034
07EARECO035
07EARECO036
07EARECO037
07EARECO038
07EARECO039
07EARECO040
07EAREC041
07EAREC043
07EARECO044

Student's Name

ANKIT GURJAR GAUR
ANKIT KHURANA

ANKIT MALASIYA
ANKUR AWASTHI
ANSHUMAN SHARMA
ANUBHAV TEWARI
ASHISH SHARDUL
ASHISH SHARMA
ASHUTOSH JOSHI
BHARAT TIWARI
CHITRANJAN JANGID
DANISH SHARMA
DEEPAK KUMAR KHANDELWAL
DHAVAL UPADHYAY
DINESH SINGH KUSHWAHA
DURGESH KUMAR
DUSHYANT HASIJA
EKTA SONI

GAURAV SHARMA
GIRISH SHARMA

GUDDU KUMAR
HAMENDER PRATAP S RATHORE
HIMANI NAYYAR
HIMANSHU JAGARWAL
HIMANSHU KHUNTETA
ISHA SAXENA

ISHANT KUMAR

JAI KISHAN SUTHAR
JAYANT KUMAWAT
JITENDER KUMAR SINGH
JYOTI ARORA

JYOTI NAMBOODIRI




ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.

S.No
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288
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294
295
296
297
298
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307
308
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314
315
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Branch
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

ROLLNO
07EAREC045
07EAREC046
07EAREC047
07EAREC048
07EAREC049
07EARECO050
07EARECO051
07EARECO052
07EARECO053
07EARECO055
07EARECO056
07EARECO057
07EARECO059
07EARECO060
07EARECO061
07EARECO064
07EARECO065
07EARECO067
07EARECO068
07EARECO069
07EARECO070
07EARECO071
07EARECO072
07EARECO073
07EARECO074
07EARECO075
07EARECO076
07EARECO77
07EARECO078
07EARECO079
07EARECO080
07EARECO081

Student's Name

JYOTI SHARMA
KAMAL JEET SINGH
KAMAL SINGHAL
KAPIL ADWANI
KARAN BHASIN
KESHAV DATA
KOMAL GILHOTRA
KOMAL GOYAL
KRISHNA KANT SINGH
KUMAR GAURAV
KUNAL SHARMA
LOKESH PALIWAL
MANISH GAUR
MAYANK AGARWAL
MAYANK SHARMA
MOHAMMAD TOSIF
MUKUL KUMAR
NARENDRA KR. NEERAJ
NAVEEN SHARMA
NEERAJ RIJSINGHANI
NEERAVDATT SHARMA
NEHA JAIN

NEHAL NALWAYA
NIKHIL GARG
NISHANT KUMAR
NISHANT TRIVEDI
NITIN MATHUR
NITISH BARNWAL
NITISH SHARMA
PANKAJ MENARIA
PIYUSH KHANDELWAL
PRASHANT GARG




ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.

S.No
318
319
320
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324
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326
327
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338
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346
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Branch
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

ROLLNO
07EAREC082
07EARECO083
07EAREC084
07EARECO085
07EARECO086
07EARECO087
07EARECO089
07EAREC090
07EAREC091
07EAREC092
07EAREC093
07EAREC094
07EAREC095
07EAREC096
07EAREC097
07EAREC098
07EAREC099
07EAREC100
07EAREC101
07EAREC102
07EAREC103
07EAREC104
07EAREC105
07EAREC106
07EAREC107
07EAREC108
07EAREC109
07EAREC111
07EAREC112
07EAREC113
07EAREC114
07EAREC115

Student's Name
PRATEEK DHABRIYA
PRATEEK GUPTA
PRATEEK MUNDHRA
PRATEEKSHA SHARMA
PRAVEEN BANSAL
PRINCE NIKHIL AGRAWAL
RAJAT RAGHAV
RAKESH YADAV
RISHABH CHHAJER
RITU GOYAL

ROHIT CHELAWAT
RONAK KANTHALIA
SAGAR GAUTAM
SANCHIT SHARMA
SANDEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL
SANDEEP MEHTA
SAURABH JANGID
SAURABH KUMAR
SHAMBHU RAM
SHAMYAK JAIN
SHOURYA TAYAL
SHWETA GUPTA

SWATI SINGH

TRISHA DAS

UTKARSH ASTHANA
UTTAM PAREEK

VIJAY SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA
VIPUL BHARADWAJ
VISHAL VYAS
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Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.

(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.

S.No
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

Branch
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

ROLLNO
07EAREC116
07EAREC300
07EAREC302
07EAREC303
08EAREC200
08EAREC201
08EAREC202
08EAREC203
08EAREC205
08EAREC206
08EAREC207
08EAREC208
08EAREC210
08EAREC211

07EARIT001
07EARIT002
07EARIT003
07EARIT004
07EARIT005
07EARIT006
07EARITO007
07EARIT008
07EARIT009
07EARITO010
07EARITO11
07EARITO012
07EARITO015
07EARIT016
07EARITO017
07EARIT018
07EARITO019

Student's Name

YASH SHARMA

ANURAG MEENA

JYOTI GOYAL

NIRALA DEVENDRA SINGH
MUKUT BIHARI SHARMA
MD. IMRAN ALAM

SABI UR SREHMAN KHAN
KAILASH CHANDRA VAISHNAV
VIVEK BHATT

RAHUL SHARMA

SANDEEP PHARSWAN
RAVI RANJAN PANDEY
UPENDRA KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

AASHISH GAUR
AASTHA BAJAJ
ABHISHEK VISHNOI
ADITI MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR KAUSHIK
ANKUR GUPTA
ANURAG VERMA
ASHISH KUMAR CHHIPA
ASHILEKH GERA
ASHWANI SHRINGI
ATUL MITTAL

AZHAR AHMED

DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN
DHARMESH KALWANI
DINESH TANWAR
DIVYA SHARMA
GAJENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM




ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Original Degree Certificate for Batch - 2007 -11 (All Branches)

Note : (1) The Degree will be handed over to the candidate in person.
(2) The Candidate must bring one photo Identity Card with him.

S.No
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

Branch ROLLNO Student's Name
IT 07EARIT020 HIMANSHU NAMA
IT 07EARIT021 JAI KISHAN BHATEJA
IT 07EARIT022 KAPIL SHARMA
IT 07EARIT023 MAHAN GIRI
IT 07EARIT024 MAITRI SOORMA
IT 07EARIT025 MANISH KUMAR
IT 07EARIT026 MANPREET SINGH KHOSA
IT 07EARIT027 MAYANK MUDGAL
IT 07EARIT029 MITALI MANTRI
IT 07EARITO030 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN ANSARI
IT 07EARITO031 MOHIT SINGHAL
IT 07EARIT032 MUDIT JAIN
IT 07EARITO033 MUKESH KUMAR DEWANDA
IT 07EARIT034 NAVDEEP KOUR
IT 07EARITO035 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA
IT 07EARITO37 NIKHIL TIWARI
IT 07EARITO038 PAWAN SONI
IT 07EARIT039 PIYUSH DHANIK
IT 07EARITO040 PRAMITI SHARMA
IT 07EARIT041 RAHUL RELAN
IT 07EARIT042 RAJ SHEKHAR
IT 07EARIT043 RAKESH AGRWAL
IT 07EARIT044 RASHI MITTAL
IT 07EARIT045 RAVI SHEKHAR SHARMA
IT 07EARIT046 RISHAB SINGH RAGHAV
IT 07EARIT047 ROMIL BHANDARI
IT 07EARIT049 SAHIL GARG
IT 07EARITO051 SHIKHA BENIWAL
IT 07EARIT052 SHRADDHA MAHESHWARI
IT 07EARIT053 SUCHITA AGARWAL
IT 07EARIT054 SWATI AGARWAL
IT 07EARIT056 UDHAM SINGH
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S.No
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

425

Branch

IT
IT

EIC

ROLLNO
07EARITO057
07EARIT058
07EARITO059
07EARIT300
07EARIT301
07EARIT302
08EARIT200
08EARIT201
08EARIT202
08EARIT203
08EARIT204
08EARIT205

06EAREI039

Student's Name

VIKAS SHRIVASTAVA
VIPUL JAIN

VIPUL KUMAR

HARISH KUMAR SHARMA
ISHA AGARWAL

MAHESH PATIDAR
VINAY KUMAR

UDAI SINGH RAWAT
VINOD MISHRAWAN
RAKESH PATHAK
RAKESH KR. SHARMA
KAILASH SINGH SHEKHAWAT

RINKESH SONI




